MIMIC
R
PRICE LIST
1st June 2026
Manufactured by:-
Steam Airetric Controls
MIMIC, LED Indicating Lamp, weather protection IP 68 Epoxy encapsulated14. L 14 700/-
MIMIC

14
Name of Product
Price List 1st June 2026 Semaphore Indicator     “SP”
Electrical Switchgear
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
MIMIC-SP-22-24-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 24 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-22-110-DC-RB MIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 110 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-22-220-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 220 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-22-250-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 250 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-22-24-DC-SQMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 24 VDC - Square
MIMIC-SP-22-110-DC-SQMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 110 VDC - Square
MIMIC-SP-22-220-DC-SQMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 220 VDC - Square
MIMIC-SP-22-250-DC-SQMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 250 VDC - Square
MIMIC-SP-22-125-DC-SQMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 125 VDC - Square
MIMIC-SP-22-24-DC-RB-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 24 VDC - Round with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-110-DC-RB-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 110 VDC - Round with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-220-DC-RB-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 220 VDC - Round with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-250-DC-RB-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 250 VDC - Round with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-24-DC-SQ-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 24 VDC - Square  with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-110-DC-SQ-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 110 VDC - Square with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-220-DC-SQ-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 220 VDC - Square with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-250-DC-SQ-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 250 VDC - Square with Test function
MIMIC-SP-30-24-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 30.5 Cutout Voltage 24 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-30-110-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 30.5 Cutout Voltage 110 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-22-125-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 125 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-22-125-DC-RB-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 125 VDC - Round with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-125-DC-SQ-TMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 125 VDC - Square with Test function
MIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 48 VDC - Round
MIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 48 VDC -Square
MIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 48 VDC - Round with Test function
MIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 22.5 Cutout Voltage 48 VDC - Square with Test function
MIMIC-SP-22-48-DC-RB
MIMIC-SP-22-48-DC-SQ
MIMIC-SP-22-48-DC-RB-T
MIMIC-SP-22-48-DC-SQ-T
MIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 30.5 Cutout Voltage 48 VDC - Round MIMIC-SP-30-48-DC-RB
1600/-
1600/-
1600/-
1600/-

29
36
30
37
31
38
32
39
33
40
34
41
Name of Product
Price List 1st June 2026
Electrical Switchgear
MIMIC-SP-30-220-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 30.5 Cutout Voltage 220 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-30-250-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 30.5 Cutout Voltage 250 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-30-125-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 30.5 Cutout Voltage 125 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-72-24-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 72 Cutout Voltage 24 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-72-110-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 72 Cutout Voltage 110 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-72-220-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 72 Cutout Voltage 220 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-72-250-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 72 Cutout Voltage 250 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-43-24-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 43 Cutout Voltage 24 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-43-110-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 43 Cutout Voltage 110 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-43-220-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 43 Cutout Voltage 220 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-43-250-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 43 Cutout Voltage 250 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-43-125-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 43 Cutout Voltage 125 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-72-125-DC-RBMIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 72 Cutout Voltage 125 VDC - Round
MIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 43 Cutout Voltage 48 VDC - Round MIMIC-SP-43-48-DC-RB
MIMIC LED Semaphore Indicator 72 Cutout Voltage 48 VDC - Round
MIMIC-SP-72-48-DC-RB
Manufactured by:-
Steam Airetric Controls